
Team #1- 3:30-4:30pm Team #2-3:30-4:30pm Team #3- 4:45-5:45pm Team #4-4:45-5:45pm
Brianna Sharp Ava Gerry Taylor Palmateer Lily Hall

Savannnah Watterson Helen Rowell Aaliyah Marciel Kydalin Sagaser

Jamie Vandehey Mallory Lusco Gracey Kenyon Sarah Smith

Monel Anderson Eliza Ashley Morgan Walker Fallen Giffin

Brooke Taynton Maleah Archibald Tyra Sharp Jazlyn Valade

Hannah Vaughan Alysen Wright Olive Thunell Bella Fitch

Jordyn Schlarbaun

Coach: Coach: Coach Coach:

Brandy Vandehey Sami Gerry Sheree Kenyon Ashley Hall

Cardinal Red Royal Yellow Sky Blue

Parks contact information:
jdccparksandrec.rc@gmail.com

jdccparksandrec.weebly.com

541-575-0110

GAME SCHEDULE All Games Played at Humbolt
If changes have to be made to schedule….we will notifycoaches and post on website and facebook.

Monday September 10 Tuesday September 25 Tuesday October 9

Practice Games Games

Team # 1 & 2, 3:30-4:30Pm 5:00pm  1 vs 4 game 5:00pm  3 vs 2 game

Team # 3 & 4, 4:45-5:45pm 5:45pm  2 vs 3 game 5:45pm  1 vs 4 game

Wednesday September 12 Thursday September 27 Friday October 12

Practice Games Practice

Team # 1 & 2, 3:30-4:30Pm 5:00pm  1 vs 3 game Team # 1 & 2, 3:30-4:30Pm

Team # 3 & 4, 4:45-5:45pm 5:45pm  4 vs 2 game Team # 3 & 4, 4:45-5:45pm

Tuesday September 18 Tuesday October 2 Tuesday October 16

Practice Practice Games

Team # 1 & 2, 3:30-4:30Pm Team # 1 & 2, 3:30-4:30Pm 5:00pm  3 vs 1 game

Team # 3 & 4, 4:45-5:45pm Team # 3 & 4, 4:45-5:45pm 5:45pm 2 vs 4 game

Friday September 21 Friday October 5 Thursday October 18

Practice Games Games

Team # 1 & 2, 3:30-4:30Pm 5:00pm  1 vs 2 game 5:00pm  1 vs 2 game

Team # 3 & 4, 4:45-5:45pm 5:45pm  3 vs 4 game 5:45pm  3 vs 4 game

JD/CC Parks & Recreation 2018 Volleyball League
5th & 6th

Practice's Tuesday,Thursdays and Fridays at Humbolt

mailto:jdccparksandrec.rc@gmail.com



